to of abstract to Voucher Motofler A 12. No. 1. Voucher, No. 178 of Abstract of Abstract No. to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF Annagration at Melbauma 184. For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Public Service; viz.-AMOUNT. DATE. 20 Anterring the Bady of. Hosama Hard a Junte Thesestonis Burial fees 3/6
there of Horse toray
to convey the body 3/to the Burial frommed 3/-I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual.—I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they RECEIVED on the Tollers 1844, from Wood and Six

Crefte the Sum of Six Shillings and Six

Pence of in full payment of the above Account, for which have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date. WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

The DEPARTMENT of the Englation Woucher Motoffetaning 134 / at Port Phillip Dr. to Mesers. Craig & Broads Contractors. or the undermentioned Daily Rations of Provisions and Articles supplied to the England at Geelong, for the period, from the 1st to the 31st langual 1844, as per accompanying Returns, viz.:-457 Hations to Male adults @8 630 Kations to Semulo adults 66 1054 Rationed to Children under, 10 14 19 114 Signature of the Contractor I CERTIFY that the whole of the Daily Rations and Articles charged for in the above Account, were duly supplied for the Period therein stated, by the above-named Contractors; and that in respect both of Quality, Quantity, and description of Articles, the same were agreeable to the Terms of their Contract. Mitensih RECEIVED on the

Sub-Treasurer, the sum of

Sub-Treasurer, the sum of

Sub-Treasurer, the sum of

Sub-Treasurer, the sum of Sub-Treasurer, the sub-Treasurer, the sum of Sub-Treasurer, the sum of Sub-Treasurer, the sum of Sub-Treasurer, the sub-Treasurer, the sum of Sub-Treasurer, the sub-Treasurer, the sum of Sub-Treasurer, the sum of Sub-Treasurer, the sub-Treasurer, the sum of signed Duplicate Receipts of the same tenor and date. Witness to the payment, Printed at the Patriot Office.

MONTHLY RETURN of Emigrants entitled to and supplied with Rations after their arrival from Mesers. Craig and Broadfoot, Contractors, at Post Phillips from the 1st to the 31 Lauguest 1844, inclusively.

			1	
DATE.	MALE ADULTS.	FEMALE ADULTS.	CUILDREN UNDER TEN YEARS OF AGE.	REMARKS.
.ess la sung Q4	hobing applied?	bl citis	21.0110 3	
1	22	25	36	
. 2	22	25	36	
3	21	24	36	
4	21		36	
5	20	24	36	
6	20	24	36	
7	18	24	39	
8	18	24	39	
9	18	20	34	
10	18	20	3%	
11	18	20	37	
12	15	20	34	
13	15	20	34	
14	13	19	34	
15	12	18	31	
16	12	18	31	
17	- 12	18	31	
18	12	18	31	
. 19	13	19	33	
20	13	19	33	
21	12	19	33	
22	12	19	33	
23	12	19	33	
24	12	19	33	
25	12	19	33	
26	11	19	33	
27	11	19	33	
28	11	19	33	
29	11	19	33	
30	10	18	30	
31	10	18	30	
		7		
	457	630	1004	1

I certify that I have carefully examined and checked the numbers specified in the foregoing return, and find the same to be correct, and that every Emigrant was supplied with Rations for the days therein stated.

e Matunich

5 W. 4. A

Schoole a Motten her 1844. Received from the Contractor at Lectoring Port Phillip, the undermentioned articles, being for Rations issued for the use of Emigrants from 1st the 31 august 1844, viz. mufferey foresteres no 107, 108, 109, 157 Four Hundred & fifty Leven Rations of Provisions to Male Adults.

630 Six Hundred & Thirty Ditto ditto to Female Adults.

1054 One Thousand & fifty four Ditto ditto to Children under 10 years of age. VOUCHER No. 1135 OF ABSTRACT, No. Leh 2 Sub-Treasury, Melbourne, September 1844 I, the Undersigned, do hereby acknowledge to have received from WILLIAM LONSDALE, Esq., Sub-Treasurer, the sum of Lieleur Shillings, and ten Pence, being for allowance to Surors for attending at-blaiminal Lessions holden at Mulhourne as by accompanying account of particulars from the on the 16th September to the and for which I have signed receipts in triplicate. Mullemuie £ 3.. 16.10 sterling Witness to payment. 8. Goode, PRINTER, PATRIOT OFFICE, COLLING-STREET,

of Abstract No, , of Warrant, No. of 184 . ABSTRACT and ACQUITTANCES of the ALLOWANCES to the undernamed Common Juro on being duly summoned to serve on Trials before the Common Common Juro holden at Chellounce in the Colony of New South Wales, from the 16

, of Voucher, No. Sub Voucher, No.

, of Abstract / Folio

1844, inclusively.

In the case of		Places at which Summoned.		ces at 8d. a Mile		from place of Re				Compe	nsation	Comp	ensa	tion	WE, the undersigned do acknowled the sum in the last column, being in full	s specified opport	ces respectively, as herein
THE QUEEN	NAMES OF JURORS.	Name or Designation.	Distance from	tant more	hen die-			for Attendance.		fortray	Attendance.		stated, for which we have signed R	Date of	licate.		
			in miles.	£	. d.	Free	Daily Rate		Amount.	£	S.	d.		Payment.	Witness to Payments.		
Sullivais ,	Milliam Famony	Melbourse				161	2/3	6.	28		2	5	Manuay	16 teps.	Morranew		
	John Thanks	do				"	2/8		28	J	2	5-1	I Thanks	de	Moodina		
	6.M. Jayers	do				. "	211	1	25	"	2	5.	6. My anew	de	Moodman		
	Cario Levenson	do				4	2/	2	28		2	£	Sanit Herrons	ch	Mordman		
	Miliam Inell	66					21	2	2.8		2	S.	Mughnell	do	Moot nacho		
Myder ali	Therees death	do					2/1		28	,	2	f	Char. Seott	do	Montman		
	Peter Sewash	do					21	e	2.5		2	5.	Poter & towarts	do	Mondenen		
	Edwin & awhill	de	,				2/	P	28	"	2	8	Todawi Jawa	the le	Shootmus		
	fam. Inith	de				_ ^	2/0	P .,	28	"	2	5.	Land fritt	1 de	Moodenan		
,	Lewes Smith	de	-			"	2/	1	28	"	2	F. V	Jamuelmitts	do	Moodenan		
lames Legale	M. F. Splath	de		1		,	21	4	28		2	8	1917 hlad	do	Hood men		
//	Edward Vayre	de				1,	21	6	25		2	1	Earrons Suy	do	Mooding		
	Charles Spineer						21	4	18	-	2	8	Header Thus	do	Mordinace		
	James Stewart	de					21	6	28	2	2	8	Anus Steways	de	Moodena		
	John Sutek	de				,		/	00		1	1 0	1 92/100 0+11/161	1 311	1 Parktulle		
	Alex. Sutherland	de					21	6	28		2	5	Lutherfund	do	Shortman		
	The Sewant	1					1/1	0	17/1	A CONTRACTOR	1 /	15	1 /h my no Helle	n cui	10 por allecti		
	Robert Rusull	de de					1	,			1 .	-	VALA & Weller	1 M	William delice		
	Topa Spencer	00					2	1	20		2	E	John Mence	de	Moodinan		
						"	2	1	20	. "	0	10	1 Summe	Ma de	Mordinace		
	11 //	10	1	pertte	au 1	1		1.	- 7	*	1	1	The Jence	do	Mosona		
	John S. Spothirwook		Mine	. 2	0	"	9		05 0	1	1	0	Tolly of the ball	June.	Mary		
	Robert Sawyers				2	"	9	5 .	28	"	2	5	of sale	100	M		
July 1	Edward Shortall	de				"	3	8.	. 28	=	2	8	This Stevens	arouro	Manting		
TUO,	That . Hevenson	do			+	"	3	1.	20		2	5	Thos stevens	n de	Markenen		
1W	Law? Smith	do			+	. "	3	8.	28	- "	2	0	Dennyth,	de	Hor tucu		
	David Smith	di					3	F.	. 20	F	2	8	Donne 1	de	Mortman		
ast hideman	Robert Smith	de					2	8.	. 20	F.	2	5	Hovert Amita	en	differ muit		
						<u></u>						1	- ChA?	-			
							TO	TA	L £	3	Ve	5 VO	1 Agun	_			

I Certify, that the above named Individuals were summoned from the Places above described, and at the abovementioned Court, as Jurors, during the Number of Days specified opposite the Name of each respectively, agreeably to Act of Council, No. 29 - The Victoria - Clause 3

Deputy Sheriff:

VOUCHER No. 112 OF ABSTRACT, No. 2 136 Sub-Treasury, Melbourne, I, the Undersigned, do hereby acknowledge to have received from WILLIAM LONSDALE, Esq., Sub-Treasurer, the sum of Pounds, Pence, being Shillings, and\_ for fravelling expresses and attendance paid to tribials for the Suprome fout forthe district as by accompanying account of particulars from the 16 Saftantes 8741 and for which I have signed receipts in triplicated for £ 10.0.0 sterling Witness to payment. es Il Fenn

of Voucher, No. // Lto Abstract C. of Schedule A., of 184 . Sub-voucher, No. Warrant No. of Abstract, No. WITNESSES, all of them being either fire or holding Tickets-of-Leave, subparaed on behalf of the Crown, to attend ABSTRACT and ACQUITTANCES of ALLOWANCES for TRAVELLING EXPENSES and ATTEND the Supreme Court of New South Wales, held at Mollowers , in Criminal Prosecutions, to Court of New South Solden And the We, the undersigned, to acknowledge to have received, at the dates undermentioned, from forma Stemme Semme Place at which Subpænaed. In the case of expenses, and attendance as witnesses respectively, at the Supreme Court, as herein specified, for which we have signed receipts in Duplicate. the Queen, Names of Witnesses. versus Witness to the Payment. Sullivan\_16 Sept. A & Betrythe Seymour\_ 60 Tullivan Worthilliam Cashin Movils River TOTAL AMOUNT..... I hereby certify that the Witnesses, whose names are specified in the foregoing Abstract, were actually Subpanced of Criminal Prosecutions on behalf of the Crown, and at the places as therein-mentioned: that their attendance was actually given and required at the Supreme Court during the number of days specified opposite the name of each respectively, and, that I my knowledge and belief, the said Abstract is correct in every particular. I further certify that the above Abstract does not Crown fraductions. include any allowance to Constables, Soldiers, Convicts not holding Tickets of Leave, nor to any Officer of Government who is such allowance according to the Regulations. Lu

Voucher, No. 393 of Abstract (5) 137 of Abstract No. to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF 184 . Dr. to Joseph Sillman For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service; viz.-Jo I ham fools caps paper 1 ".

" 2 grs blothing do all " 2 "

15 " 12 both red tops a/6 " 6 "

" 6 Hanks worsted braid a/3 " 1 !!

" "/1 to mixed pins a 4/6 " 2 "

" 21/1 a boves wobers 8 " 1 " DATE. AMOUNT. Mithaut On Belower 1844. huping tou chey ho 391, 392, 394, 396- 399, 02,403,405,409,415,416,411,422,423, 188, 441, 445, 446, 447, 448, 451, 453, 454 467, 159, 462, 463, 464, 465, 466, 467, 468, -Certify that the Quantities of the above-members and named individual and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality, Much Matterbur Clarkof I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for which the same gould be procured at the time of Purchase auce, Malleubeur Cleft RECEIVED on the 16 letter 1844, from Mondo dale the Sum of five pounds eighteen shillings and we hen a in full payment of the above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date. WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Voucher, No. 393 of Abstract (5) 137 of Abstract No. to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF 184 . Dr. to Joseph Sillman For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service; viz .-AMOUNT. DATE. To I hearn fools cafe paper 1

" 2 grs blotting do all"

" 12 both red tape a/6".

" 6 Hanks worsted braid a/3". " /2 to mixed pins · 2-/2 of boxes loopers Auter 18 mohes . 100 Luiles Commission of Crown Sands Ang I To I ready reckoner Lands Murray Disk 27 To I ham foolsens paper . 3 Blk Ink powder all " I Red do . 3 both led tape \_ . 1 Wafer Mamps " / Mules 18 Inches \_ 2/1 " I fools caps feint linea book 5 guires half brund -" I do do with Index complex 1 . I boxes loafers Police Office Illbertown TOTAL....£ Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the abovenamed individual and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient Much Matterbuce Clarkoflow quality, I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for which the same gould be procured at the time of Purchase. auce, Malleubeur Clerk RECEIVED on the 16 letter 1844, from Mondo Lah

the Sum of five founds eighteen shillings and

we her ce in full payment of the above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate

Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

No. of Abstract

Voucher, No. 3 G O of Abstract

Voucher, No. 3 G O of Abstract

Voucher, No. 3 G O of Abstract

THE DEPARTMENT OF

Dr. to Chille Works October 12 1844.

Dr. to Chille Horks On the Public Service; vis.—

DATE. Convenance pleasures Aphrasia AMOUNT.

DATI	Е.	Conveyance poteamer Aphras	AM AM	OUN	т.
1844			£	s.	d.
Inly	2	France Commiss Crowndance Handle Commiss Crowndance Handle		/	,
	15-	Francis Mostons orom prisoner Dublic Works	,}	6	,
	16	From Melbonine to Gestoria		/	
		Lang Suiper	1/2	3	E
Established in	isali di samen	managing Seruta TOTAL to		8	,

I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual.—I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were stipulated for.

RECEIVED on the 16 hoctober 1844, from front and alle En

in full payment of the above Account, for which have signed by plicate

Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Saus Luiptor ings manging browter ings

Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Steavens & Robert

No. of Abstract  to Warrant No.  THE DEPARTMENT OF  Dr. to Stevenes & Proberts.								
For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service; viz.—								
DATE. Fractood Supplied to the lender-	AMOUNT.							
1844! Medianed Good offices from the I of Suly to the 30 of Sept Style Suche non at the Tate of 15 por Jon of 48 Cubicher								
Thomas 33: John of As Cubicifeet at 3/5/6 Jon	3 19 9							
July 1 22/2 Jour Frital.	21/4/2							
to 411/2 Tons & Touses	869							
dep 30 134 Louis de de	1/1/0/2							
Commisser Sauces.	1188							
31 Jons: De Station 3. Jons. De Station	2109							
Survey	93.							
Heavens & Roberts TOTAL	E 26 8 1/2							
Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above- named individual and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality,    Continued   C								
WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,  Meavers & Mewbert								

A. 12. No. 1. of Abstract no 3 98. Lilett-60. to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF Officible Holles at allelbourne Dr. to William Ashly -184 For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service; viz.-DATE. AMOUNT. Rech Mater Supplies to the luder -Amentiones Good, Offices from the 1st of July to the 30th of Sept 1844. Julieliesim 184 4. Certify, that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above-named dividual, and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality. I further fy, that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for th the same could be procured at the time of Purchase. ne of Purchase. Maller fully Chel flont, & RECEIVED on the 7 Fetter 1844, from William Paciedale. new tew Perce of in full payment of the above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate

ipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to Warrant of Government, No.

NESS TO THE PAYMENT,

sey :- W. J. Row, Government Printer.

. 13, No. 1.

No. of . to Warrant N	Abstract 70. 184 . \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	of Abstra	act Q's	7.	
THE DEPARTMEN	70 /	the d	Juey C	84 :	
	For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department; viz.—				
DATE.		AMO	OUNT.		
1844.		£	S.	d.	active extra
Och 14					THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.
	contents unknown, from Port Albert	a	5	4	
	addreped to RHoddle Egt Sumeyor				
	melbourne.				
		è			
·	Robert Millen TOTAL£	a	5-	"	Inaches (1978)
Certify by the above-name the Rates charge	that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, acceded Individual. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Puted were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were	stipulated	for.	inat .	. And the second second
RECI	EIVED on the 1844, from William.	Lonko	ale	Sw	8
hub Treas	user the Sum of	n full nav		unds, f the	
Juc above Account, j			1		

Sydney: W. J. Row, Government Printer.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

dated

Government, No.

141 3

		3, No. 1.					
No. of Abstract Voucher, No. 401	of Abstrac	t68.					
to Warrant No.							
THE DEPARTMENT OF Gall at Melbournes		184 .					
THE DEPARTMENT OF Gad at Melbournes  Dr. to So show Butty.							
For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department, viz.:-							
DATE.	AMO	OUNT.					
184/4 .	£	s. d.					
From							
Sepra For faciling from Ban							
to Cell doors be) at the hew							
Det 22 Gard Melbourne	18	9.					
I Soften TOTAL£	18	9.					
Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according above-named individual. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service,	ng to agreem and the Ra	ent, by the tes charged					
were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were stipulated for.	Me	nk					
Much Munding Cump	1	1	11 20				
RECEIVED on the 25 file 1814 from Wille	carre	Pounds.	ed alle				
RECEIVED on the 25 fitter 1814 from William of the Pounds,  Pounds,  Pence Sterling, in full payment of the							
above Account, for which have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same tenor and date, pursuant to Warrant							
of Government, No. dated 16. 1. 15							
a los de Salts	e						

W. Clarke, Government Printer, Herald Office, Melbourne.

WITNESS TO PAYMENT

Melhourne 31. Aug 1/11. I agree to Contract for the Danding and Sundry attentions it the hede fact as four specification, forthe been of. 18-9-1 Ligner for Maltye. Lothe Clerke of Montes. ( Inufoly) Tames Mathembury Chip Albort

We heddet of Senden Tecine for Tuinting & at the how Gart Melbourne Cherte of Morks Viffee defor ?" 1844 Description of North Fainting Fron Barre Coll. Poor ge. 18 9 . 19 . . 23 11 . 26 . . . 29 2 6 79 . . We the westing of Soft sty Economic - Afdence on the 2"day of Soft 1844 in presence of. The Lener of to themal Ballye. Les Honor & Saiducke Esq! Superintendent William Lousdale lig' du b trea sure & for acceptance In mes Hallenbury Clerke flooks. Leques Malouddales. - Came of Hallenburgs Cher Hof Mortes Mund Mattenbury

A. 13. No. 1. 143

Voucher, No. 416 of Abstract 2. 143

184

VOUCHER, No. 404 ABSTRACT Of of Abstract to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF Colonial Government

DR. to Willust & Co For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department, viz.

DATE.					AM	OUN	т.
9.1844	2 502 Cubeles Pour der 9		3	0	£	s.	d.
	In Magnesia			1	./		
				"	1		
	102 Calomel		/		-		
	Los Bouers Powder		2	-,	-		
	1/2 Pt Castor die 1/	+	11	6			
	1/4 Salafo Pa 81		2				
	20 Landamm g		1	6	/		
	12 14 Operalase 19 hold		5	6	/		
	2 or Rhubart Brudes 16		3		-		
	149 Blister Plaster 10/		2	1	1		
	1 Blue Stone		2		1		
	14 Mile		1	,			
	12 House to lister dist 8 1816		4	5			
	1 Port Lotion for Some Backs	-	4	-			
	2 Posts Sweet Bil 46 lot 6		5	6			
0	1 4 Sherit Surpentin		/				
July 1	1 druss	1	1,0				
2	I Don Horer Purging Balls 9	-	18		-		ers erec
	2 m - Min No %-		12			,	
/	20 th Upsom Falls 9	-	15	1			
	1 Pint Friais Balsam 7 tol		10	0			
6	Packey care to cowy above to Statio	ci .	0				
augt 1	Captain Lyans division	-	1				
	1. Moz Purging Pille 1	+	0	-	1		
	14 th Spean dalts 9	-	10	6			
	3 Pints Caston Oil 3/ belf-		10				-
22	In Landamin 9.		3				
	200 Sulphate of Line 3	1 2	1	5910 4750	-		-
+	1.02 Salap Powder 0		12		-		
	1/2 # Blue ! tome 21		1		1		
	los Calomel		Contract Continues	desired.	recommendation of the contract of		
of the same of the	Zan Doneis Powder y	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			/		
	1/2 # Blister Plaster 19		5	1	-	-	
+	14 White linkment 4 lot 6		4	1	-	10.29476.00	-
	18 Resinous Do 4, 6	7	DVB SIDE LANGESTON	10000	1		
	14 Calamin 4. 3	-			1	A W	
The same of the sa	1 ga Adhesing Plaster		9 13 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	1.0000	5		20/10
- X	1 Pint Grap Summent		10	100000			
The state of the state of	1/2 " Opti Inspentine /		Co. B. Allanda Co.	· Carrier and	1		
	Jone 2	-9	10	19		-	
and the specific element has been admitted by an ex-		- 3	1.11	-	-		1
		Vale of the Co					

1844. I'm Sweet Spts Site Amount brought overs... medicine chest with fittings tiels wen for fecially for fat Fyants faity 1.5. 1/2 # Sow 1/8 1 Pint Sweet Stat Mitre 5/ 1.16 1 Hat Shird Ext Farsaparilla 1/2 # alien , 1. "Immigrant blept 2 don Asserted Phiale 36 12 Plumwer inted In Guaricum 101 5-10 12 Pt denmonisted In Guaicane 10/ 1/2 Parsaparilla Rost 1/ Gast Dept Milent 4/0 TOTAL .....£ 15 8

Certify, that the Societs charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual.

I further certify that they were necessarily required for the charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were stipulated for.

for which leve have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT.

A. 13. No. 1. 143

Voucher, No. 416 of Abstract @ 143 to Warrant No.

THE DEPARTMENT OF The Mounted boliec, Solland Dr. to Janues, Martine, Sugar Portland

For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department, viz: at Portland
one quarter of a mile form Sugarns lesidence

DAT	E.	Medical allendance to two ches	then of the	AMO	UNT.	
1844.		Medical allendance to two check beforal of the Mounted Solice as Horfword Henry Gracham)	the complaint	£	s.	d.
		the eldest hill no Chronic of the younger, Sysentry,	e Allohnia			
umay-	2 (3	To one tisit to the childhen of a Se one do to do	lehir of the musto	"	3	,
, 11 )r	5	one do to do	do	"	5-	
,,		su de te de	do	"	30	
); ))	16	fru de to de	do .	"	5.	
, ,,	16	Ane de to Me	d.		10	
huay	81	Two do to Me	M.		10	
		The patients unide at a	de fance			
		1 to s mile from the hing	un x, "undle			
	lan	Martin	Total£	3	15	"

I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time they were stipulated for.

RECEIVED on the 21, Och 1844, from William do usdole Eng.

the Sum of Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the to Warrant of Government No

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Voucher, No. 447 of Abstract 0) of Abstract 184 to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF Public Works Portland Dr. to James Martine, of ungeon, Portland For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department, viz: at Voitland AMOUNT. DATE. Medical cettandance 1844 . And list to Michael Fulham a bonniet of yearty "

once do to de de James Evoir a bonnet " one list to John Bibly a Consist complant of sently . one buil to Peter Littles a bonnet some by 8 ou to to do -11" Quelist to Michael Sulham Abornet dynesty " 14 Ine risit to do 23' but folow White a boneset, complaint ofthe fine 5" -The fatints unite in the my blowhood

I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time they were stipulated for.

RECEIVED on the 24 Outober 1844, from William Tomostor English

Sich Lussurer.

Ino

Pounds,

the Sum of Shillings, and

Varnes Hastin

Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the

above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date; pursuant

to Warrant of Government No

dated

James Martin

2. 7. 6

A. 13. No. 1.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Voucher, No. 408 of Abstract De 1. of Abstract No. to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF The Mollourne Holice Dr. to Holout Millar) For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Public Service; viz.-DATE. AMOUNT. 184/ To passage of a prisoner remanded for further exam ination from Melbourne to Alberton Gippes Sands\_ Lo passages of a Constable in charge of prisoner from Melbourne to alberton and back to ellelbourne for Lucy Cutter atto each passage

I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual.—I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be progured at the time they RECEIVED on the 8th October 1844, from William Longdale were stipulated for.

Exquired the Sum of lif frounds Starling in full payment of the above Account, for which . I have signed Duplicate

Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Robert Millen

TOTAL.....£

Requisition for passage to Alberton Giffs Lands for the Department of the Melbourne Police 21 august 1844. Description of Persons Sumber Remarkes Prizoner of the Crown (male) 1 one. A pussage buch to Melbourne required for Constable in charge 1000 for Constable Signed H. Condell S.S. May or

No. of Abstract

to Warrant No. 184.

THE DEPARTMENT OF The Department of the keft Therif 184/4

Dr. to Decear Mandeness Mandances

For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department; viz.—

DATE.	To bark found to Richard Friffin	AMOUNT.
	Special Constable for conduction light  Noisoners of the Crown from Melbourne  To law Sciencens Sound per Alying Squind  Schooner, and return to Melbourne, as  per Copy of Requisition horsent offende  to 26 days. From 12th defluter to the  9th of October both days inclusive  e 216 per diene  Named of Prisoners  South Bartler 20 launistion  Trancis Reity - 200 se  Sohn Macker - 200 se  John Corcoran - 200 so	
	Charles Astle support to be Nomas Man aprisoner itegally at large, and I consiching.  Searlify that I have cutuably had the above named Individual the Sunce of three Pounds fine Shillings, for the above specified Services.  Ilhooducare Total£	Al Barre

Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual.

I further certify that they were necessarily require	red for the Public Service, and that the Rates
charged were the most reasonable for which they could be pr	ocured at the time they were stipulated for.
Cr	Maelelulu huif
RECEIVED on the 11th Colober	ocured at the time they were stipulated for.  Machellelie Theriff  1844, from Miclian Louisale in  Pounds,  Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the
but beasurer the Sum of Three	Pounds,
above Account, for which Shillings, and have signed Duplicate	——————————————————————————————————————
above Account, for which have signed Duplicate	Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.
WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,	James Handman

Requisition for pay for a Special Courtable for the Department of the Deft thereff Nature of Duty Name Remarks In charge of Eight Prisoners of the brown brown from Melbourne to Hobert Town In Francis Reily 12 no do The paid from the day of embarkation Ken John Walker 12 de Richard Triffic 0 Me Teorge broome (2 m de ) in Melhoune, until his return to the Of Frohn Corcoran 12 m Samplace, hinding him to return 1 William Ballentyne 2 nd do by the same legel or the first Charles Astle suppored to be Thomas apportunity. Maron aprisoner illegally at large, and Dames Walson /1" Conviction) Ligner Mackewzie
Lee furty Theriff
11 Deplember 1844 a bue capy

VOUCHER, No. 47/of ABSTRACT () of Abstract No. to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF Reputy Shory Melbourne 7th Gel 1844 DR. to Porter & tofile For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department, viz .-AMOUNT. DATE. Cett y To a passage from Hobout Jonn for Schooner Flying Squines" of One Constable named Richard Griffin reliting from executives prisoner of the from to Hobart Lown for lance Vessel Four founds Sterling - 2 4" AMOUNT CARRIED OVER .....

have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date. were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were stipulated for. ertify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, ed on the the Sum of Pinhile I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the TOTAL.... Pence Sterling, in full Payment of the above Account, AMOUNT. Requisition for Pay for a Special Constable for the Department of The Melbourne Police Whater of Remarks Hature of Duty Same pay per 1 12) To be paid from the day of embarkation in. In charge of a prisoner Melbourne, until hes Keturn to the Same Hollowrne to Alberton Robert Guille place, bending him to return by the lame Vessel or the first opportunity Geffis Land\_ From 21th august to be October being 47 days both days inclusive Signed H. Condell Mayor